97 YASKAWA ∑-V Series
SGMCS	 -	 02	 B	 3	 C	 1	 1
Direct Drive
Servomotor
SGMCS
Code Specifications
02 2.0 Nm
04 4.0 Nm

al
l-
ca
p
ac
ity
 S
er
ie
s
Cable with Loose Wire at
SERVOPACK End
  3 m JZSP-CSM60-03-E
(1)
  5 m JZSP-CSM60-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSM60-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM60-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM60-20-E
  3 m JZSP-CMM01-03-E
  5 m JZSP-CMM01-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMM01-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMM01-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMM01-20-E
Servomotor-end Connector
JN1DS04FK1 (2)
JZSP-CMM9-3-E (3)
Cables
  5 m JZSP-CSM80-05-E
(4)
10 m JZSP-CSM80-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSM80-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSM80-20-E
50 m JZSP-CSM80-50-E
Medium-capacity Series: Cables Contact your Yaskawa representative for cables with connectors and cables and connectors. (5)
*1: Use flexible cables for movable sections such as robot arms.
*2: For applicable flanges, see model designations on page 99.
Note: SGMCS servomotors with holding brakes are not available.

For power line: AWG22 (0.33 mm2)
Outer diameter of insulating sheath: 1.37 dia. mm
For holding brake line: AWG22 (0.33 mm2)
Outer diameter of insulating sheath: 1.37 dia. mm
Finished Dimensions 7± 0.3 mm
Internal Configuration
and Lead Color
Black
White
Red
Black
Blue
Green/
(yellow)
*:	 Specify the cable length ¡¡ of order no.
	 Example: JZSP-CSM90-15-E (15 m)
Selecting Cables
(3) Small-capacity Series: Servomotor-end Connector Kit Specifications
Items Specifications
Manufacturer Tyco Electronics AMP K.K.

Encoder End
Shield Wire
2Encoder Cables and Connectors (Max. length: 20 m)
Name
Length
(L)
Order No.
Specifications Details
Flexible Type*1
Cable with Connectors
(For Incremental and
Absolute Encoder)
  3 m JZSP-CSP60-03-E
(1)
  5 m JZSP-CSP60-05-E
10 m JZSP-CSP60-10-E
15 m JZSP-CSP60-15-E
20 m JZSP-CSP60-20-E
  3 m JZSP-CMP10-03-E
(2)
  5 m JZSP-CMP10-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMP10-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMP10-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMP10-20-E
Cable with Loose Wire at
Encoder End (For
Incremental and Absolute
Encoder)
  3 m JZSP-CMP13-03-E
(3)
  5 m JZSP-CMP13-05-E
10 m JZSP-CMP13-10-E
15 m JZSP-CMP13-15-E
20 m JZSP-CMP13-20-E
SERVOPACK-end Connector Kit JZSP-CMP9-1-E
(4)
Encoder-end Connector Kit
JN1DS10SL1

AWG26 (0.13 mm2)
Outer diameter of insulating sheath: 0.91 dia. mm
Finished Dimensions 6.8 dia. mm
Internal Configuration and Lead
Colors
Yaskawa Standard Specifications
(Standard Length)
Cable length: 30 m, 40 m, 50 m
Red
Orange
Orange/white
Light blue
Light blue/white
Black
*	 Specify the cable length in ¡¡ of order no.
	 Example: JZSP-CMP19-30-E (30 m)
Selecting Cables
Name Length
Order No.
Standard Type
Specifications Details
j Encoder-end Cables
(For incremental and absolute encoder)
0.3 m JZSP-CSP15-E (1)
k Cable with Connectors
(For incremental and absolute encoder)
30 m JZSP-UCMP00-30-E
(2)40 m JZSP-UCMP00-40-E
50 m JZSP-UCMP00-50-E
l Cables
30 m JZSP-CMP19-30-E
(3)40 m JZSP-CMP19-40-E
50 m JZSP-CMP19-50-E
2Relay Encoder Cables (For extending from 30 to 50 m)
(1) Wiring Specifications for Encoder-end Cable (2) Wiring Specifications for Cable with Connectors
Pin No. Wire Color
Light blue